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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Male Female Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

ASAC As Syafie Archery Club 0 0
JBAT Jbat 0 0
KA Kulim Archery 0 0
KSA K'semat Archery 0 0
KULARC Kulim Archery Club 0 0
MRSMB Mrsm Baling 0 0
PJ Perak Junior 0 0
SJKCSY Skjc Seng Yok 0 0
SKB Sk Bedong 0 0
SKBBD Sk Bandar Baru Darulaman 0 0
SKBBSL Sk Bandar Baru Sg Lalang 0 0
SKBI Sk Bertam Indah 0 0
SKBLM Sk Bandar Laguna Merbok 0 0
SKBPK Sk Bukit Pak Kiau 0 0
SKJ Sk Jawi 0 0
SKKB Sk Kg Betong 0 0
SKKP Sk Kuala Pegang 0 0
SKKS Sk Kg Sadek 0 0
SKLB Sk Labu Besar 0 0
SKLH Sk Ladang Harvard 0 0
SKPTD Sk Permatang Tok Dik 0 0
SKSD Sk Sik Dalam 0 0
SKSG Sk Sri Gunong 0 0
SKSJ Sk Sri Jerai 0 0
SKSP Sk Siputeh 0 0
SKT Sk Tembak 0 0
SKTI Sk Taman Inderawasih 0 0
SKTSJ Sk Tuan Syed Jan 0 0
SMAF Sm Agama Fauzi 0 0
SMKAB Smk Agama Baling 0 0
SMKAS Smka Sik 0 0
SMKAY Smk Agama Yan 0 0
SMKBS Smk Bukit Selambau 0 0
SMKG Smk Gurun 0 0
SMKJ Smk Jerai 0 0
SMKT Smk Teloi Kanan 0 0
SPARK Sungai Petani Archery Club 0 0
SRKPB Srk Permatang Buloh 0 0
SSAC Sharp Shooter Achery Club 0 0
SSMP Ss Pahang 0 0
TXA TransX Archery 0 0

Total: 41 0 0 0 0 0
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ASAC AS SYAFIE ARCHERY CLUB A'LIAH NUR HANIS Muhd Nizar    6B  
AFZA NUR HUMAYRA Muhd Nizar    26C  
IFFAH IMTIEYAZ Shahrul Hisham    12A  
ILI NABIHAN Sahfizan    14C  
MUHD DANIAL IZHARDY Mohd Nizam    10D  
MUHD FARID Azhar    27B  
MUHD IMAN Mohd Khiri    7B  
MUHD IZZUL HAZIM Kamis    12A  
MUHD ZAIM Ahmad    11C  
NUR AUNI AQILAH Andri    15D  
NUR HANANI IZZATI Mohd Sayuti    13B  
NURUL  HAZIQAH Hamdi    10C  
SITI NUR AUNI ALISHA Izmady    5A  
SITI NURIZUANI Izmady    25B  
SITI NURQISTINA Izmady    11D  

JBAT JBAT MOHD HAZIQ Mohd Johari    4C  
MUHD NABIL IMAN Mohd Zulkifli    5B  
NUHA FARIESA Mohd Khisamuddin    1D  
NUR ALEYA FARISHA Almahadi    2C  
NUR AMIERA SYAKIRA Megat Ahmad Rafizi    10D  
NUR AWALLIA HANNA Emely Erdzuan    12B  
NUR IZZATUL WAFA Muhd Shihan    11C  

KA KULIM ARCHERY ANIS NUR AQILAH Mat Azli    28A  
CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN Chairil Fadzrizal    24C  
SIDI IRFAN Mohd Najib    23D  

KSA K'SEMAT ARCHERY NUR AMNI IRDINA Mohd Zaki    5B  
NUR QAISARA BATRISYA    18B  

KULARC KULIM ARCHERY CLUB AUFA FIRZANAH Jeffri    17A  
FATHIYATILHANI Ahmad Fisol    5D  
MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL Mohd Fuad    15C  
MUHD FIRDAUS SYAHMI Khairul Anuar    14D  
MUHD HARIS SYAMIL Khairul Anuar    7A  
MUHD SYAMIL FIKRI Mohd Fuad    28C  
NUR IZZUDDIN Shahrul Nizam    13B  

MRSMB MRSM BALING ANISYA AISHAH Nadzry    25D  
MUHAMAD FARIQ Ahmad Fisol    26C  
RAENE ADRIANA BATRISYA Chairil Fadzrizal    26A  

PJ PERAK JUNIOR ADAM DANISH DARWISH Mohd Zaini    11D  
AZEEM ILMAM Ghazali    13A  
BATRISHYA DANIA Binti Harniza    26B  
ILHAM FARHANA Bt Abdul Halim    27C  
ILHAM NABILAH Abdul Halim    7A  
MOHD NAZREEN Mohd Nazir    12B  
MUHAMMAD DANIEL RAYYAN Harniza    1D  
MUHD DANISH IMRAN Mohd Saifurizal    24A  
MUHD HARZIQUE HAYQAL Harniza    23B  
MUHD NUR AMIRUL IMAN Abdullah    10C  
NOOR KHAIRUNNISA Ali    10B  
NUR DAMIA QADISAH Khairul Azizi    12D  
NUR FARISHA ZULAIKA Mohd Najib    13C  
NURUL HAZIQAH Nazmi    11A  
SARAH WIDAD Zairul Hafiza    14D  
SHEIKH NURELMAN AQEEL Dato' Sheikh Kamaruzzaman    2C  

SJKCSY SKJC SENG YOK AQIL AR RAHMAN Adi Satria    6D  
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SKB SK BEDONG AMIRUL HAKIMI Burhanuddin    9B  

SKBBD SK BANDAR BARU DARULAMAN MOHD IQQRAM MUIZZUDDIN Samsul Mizan    17A  
NUR IRDINA NADHIRAH Samsul Nizan    7C  

SKBBSL SK BANDAR BARU SG LALANG NUR DAMIA Ahmad Yazdi    16D  

SKBI SK BERTAM INDAH MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Helmi    18C  

SKBLM SK BANDAR LAGUNA MERBOK DANIA HANNA AMIRA Azhar    3A  
HUSNA ALEEYA Huslizain    1C  
MISHA NUR ZAHRA Zainal Ahbidin    2D  
MUHD ADEEB SHAFI Muhd Khairul Azhar    5C  
MUHD AMMAR RIZQY Mohd Zulfikri    1C  
MUHD ARIF HAFIY Mohd Rozaimi    4A  
MUHD BILAL AZEEM Mohd Izuan    3B  
MUHD HAIKAL Noor Hazar    19C  
MUHD HARITH FAKHRULLAH Mohd Faizul    2D  
NURUL HASYA HURIN Norherman    19A  
QISTINA ZAHRA Noor Hazar    4B  

SKBPK SK BUKIT PAK KIAU MUHD FARISH SHAH Fazeli Shah    13C  
MUHD NAIM RIDWAN Abdullah    15A  
RAFI'I Zaidi    14B  

SKJ SK JAWI MUHD AQIL AKHTAR Mohd Azrul    9A  

SKKB SK KG BETONG MUHD IRFAN ZIKRI Asrul Mizan    19B  

SKKP SK KUALA PEGANG ANWAR NAZHIF Zahimi    8A  
NUR 'IFFAH NAJIHAH Khairil Anwar    6C  
WAN AINA FATIHA Wan Azarie    19B  

SKKS SK KG SADEK ADAM IMRAN Nadzry    8C  
AMIRAH ASYIQAH Nadzry    7B  

SKLB SK LABU BESAR NUR ISZRIN ARYSYA Ismadi    15A  
NUR SYAMIZA QARMILLA Shamsul Azrul    3D  
NUR SYAZWANI AQILAH Roslan    17C  
SITI ZULAIKHA BATRISYIA Nordin    16B  
SOFRINA Zamzuri    4A  

SKLH SK LADANG HARVARD MUHD SUFI Sohri    8B  

SKPTD SK PERMATANG TOK DIK ADAM FARIS NUQMAN Anuar    9C  

SKSD SK SIK DALAM MOHD AKIL IMAN Mohd Rozaidi    16D  
MUHD AKMAL IMAN Mohd Rozaidi    17C  

SKSG SK SRI GUNONG NAZIRUL NAFIS Nazer    6B  

SKSJ SK SRI JERAI DURRATUL AFIQAH Mohd Zainudi    17B  
DURRATUL AISYAH Mohd Zainudi    16A  
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SKSP SK SIPUTEH AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI Khaeru Anuar    16A  
AISYAH UMAIRAH Johari    14A  
AIZAN MARISSA Mahzan    10A  
AMIRUL HAKIM Shukor    3C  
IHSAN SYAKIR Mohd Azizan    6C  
KU MUHD WIRDAS Ku Shahrizal    5A  
MUHD FURQHAN Mohd Fazmizan    4D  
MUHD IZWAN HAKIM Ahmad Shaki    17B  
NADIA Khalid    13D  
NUR ANIS FAQIHAH Ahmad Yusri    12C  
NUR AUNI ZULFA Badrul Munir    15B  
NURUL AINA Azmi    5C  
PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH Mohd Zulkifli    11B  
TG. MUHD AMSYAR Tg Azlan    2B  
THEERAVIT Eng Thean    1A  

SKT SK TEMBAK FIRAS ARSYAD Johari    3D  
MUAZ DANISH HEZNY Jasperi    18A  
MUHAMMAD AKASYAH Zainol    1B  
MUHD FARIS Mohd Firdaus    2A  

SKTI SK TAMAN INDERAWASIH HANA ZULAIKHA Azahari    1B  
MIRZAN BENJAMIN Tan    16B  
MUHD ANAS Bukhari    15D  
MUHD DAMIRAL DAZRIEL Elyshavana    14C  
MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI Muhd Zamri    7D  
NUR FATIHAH NAJWA Muhd Zamri    15C  
NUR HAWANIS SUFFIYA Azuan    13A  
NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA Abd Rashid    2A  
NUR QAISARA Abdul Khabir    14B  

SKTSJ SK TUAN SYED JAN MUHD ANIQ ADHA Mohd Tarmizi    7C  

SMAF SM AGAMA FAUZI NUR NAJAH SABIROH Mohd Nizam    28C  

SMKAB SMK AGAMA BALING ALYA ADRIANA Nadzry    27B  

SMKAS SMKA SIK ARIEF HAIKAL Mohd Hairuddin    27A  
MAIZATUL NAJIHA Md Yusof    27A  
MUHD FARHAN HAKIMI Abdul Wahab    26D  
NUR ALIA SAJIDA Md Nor    26D  

SMKAY SMK AGAMA YAN DAMIA QISTINA Izwardy    24B  
FATIN MAHIRAH Mahathir    23A  
SUFIAH BALQIS Mohd Fadli    25C  

SMKBS SMK BUKIT SELAMBAU IZZ AMILA Mohd Azman    27D  
MUHD NAUFAL Ahmad    28B  

SMKG SMK GURUN AMIRATUL FARZANA Burhanuddin    23D  
MUHD IRHAM Basaruddin    25A  
NUR ILHAM FARHANIE Ibni Hajar    24C  
TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ Tengku Firman    26B  

SMKJ SMK JERAI DANIAL HAIQAL Mohamad    25B  
MOHD HAIKAL Mohd Kamal    23C  
MUHD ARHAM Mohd Rosli    24D  

SMKT SMK TELOI KANAN MUHD FAIZ AIMAN Md Yusof    25D  
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SPARK SUNGAI PETANI ARCHERY CLUB ABDULLAH AMJAD Mohd Zain    17D  
ADAM ASFA Rosman    24B  
DANIA MAISARAH Khairil Nizwan    16C  
DAYANA ARDINI Roazam    25A  
MUHD AFFIQ SYAZWAN Azlan    15B  
MUHD AIDYL AZALI Muhd Fadzli    16C  
MUHD AYDIL IMAN Sharin    14A  
MUHD DANISH AIMAN Roazam    10A  
MUHD HUSAINI Zamrin    11B  
MUHD IKMAL Ishak    25C  
MUHD NAZIRUL Hamidon    12C  
MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR Mohd Roslan    23A  
MUHD RAYYAN RAMADHAN Mahamad    3A  
MUKHLIS Mohd Mawardy Helmy    13D  
NUR AUNI BATRISYA Aziz    17D  
NUR IRDINA Hanapiah    18A  
NURSYAHIDA ALYSSYA Norsyahidan    4C  
NURSYAHIDA NABILAH Norsyahidan    23C  
PUTERI AMNI AWFIYAH Arinor    3B  
PUTERI HANIS AQILAH Arnor    24D  
RIZAL AIMAN Shamsul Rizal    4B  

SRKPB SRK PERMATANG BULOH MUHAMMAD SHAFAWIE Ahmad Naseer    19A  

SSAC SHARP SHOOTER ACHERY CLUB AISYAH NAJWA Faizul Azam    1A  
ALYA BALQIS Azman    18C  
ALYA FARZANA Mohd Yusoff    4D  
AUNI MAWADDAH Azman    3C  
MUHD AMIR FAUZAN Mohd Yusoff    12D  
MUHD HASIF Muhd Nazri    11A  
MUHD KHAIRUL AHNAF Karim    6A  
MUHD KHAIRUL AMMAR Karim    5D  
MUHD KHAIRUL AMZAR Karim    10B  
NUR BALQIS BATRISYA Halim    2B  

SSMP SS PAHANG ARNI NAZIRA    24A  
KU NURIN AFIQAH Ku Ruzaini    23B  
MOHAMAD SYAFIQ    27C  
MUHD NUR AMIN Sahadan    26A  

TXA TRANSX ARCHERY MUHD AQEEL NAZHEEF Khozali    28A  
NUR ZAHRAA ALLISYA Khozali    6A  
SHAHMIE AZHAD Shahrudin    18B  
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RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 569 1 MUHD SYAMIL FIKRI Mohd Fuad KULARC 0 (23,21,19)

9/ 503 9 TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ Tengku Firman SMKG 6 (27,25,26)

5/ 542 5 SIDI IRFAN Mohd Najib KA 4 (21,19,20,18,22)

13/ 488 13 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ SSMP 6 (15,24,27,18,22)

14/ 453 14 MUHD ARHAM Mohd Rosli SMKJ 0 (4,23,22)

6/ 511 6 CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN Chairil Fadzrizal KA 6 (22,24,26)

7/ 508 7 MUHAMAD FARIQ Ahmad Fisol MRSMB 4 (26,27,19,17,21)

2/ 549 2 MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR Mohd Roslan SPARK 6 (24,24,26,27,24)

TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ TF (SMKG)

6 (27,22,24)

MOHAMAD SYAFIQ  (SSMP)

0 (20,18,23)

CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN CF (KA)

3 (17,19,20,22,19)

MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR MR (SPARK)

7 (27,22,19,22,23)

TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ TF (SMKG)

6 (28,21,22,25)

MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR MR (SPARK)

2 (26,25,21,24)

MOHAMAD SYAFIQ  (SSMP)

6 (22,27,21,14,25)

CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN CF (KA)

4 (26,22,17,22,23)

GOLD

TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ TF (SMKG)

SILVER

MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR MR (SPARK)

BRONZE

MOHAMAD SYAFIQ  (SSMP)
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Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 569 1 MUHD SYAMIL FIKRI Mohd Fuad KULARC

-Bye-

17/ 334 17 MOHD HAIKAL Mohd Kamal SMKJ 0 (5,6,3)

16/ 353 16 DANIAL HAIQAL Mohamad SMKJ 6 (20,22,21)

9/ 503 9 TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ Tengku Firman SMKG

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 506 8 MUHD FAIZ AIMAN Md Yusof SMKT

5/ 542 5 SIDI IRFAN Mohd Najib KA

-Bye-

21/ 207 21 MUHD IKMAL Ishak SPARK 2 (17,0,5,3)

12/ 491 12 ARIEF HAIKAL Mohd Hairuddin SMKAS 6 (15,27,23,17)

13/ 488 13 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ SSMP 6 (19,19,23)

20/ 210 20 MUHD DANISH IMRAN Mohd Saifurizal PJ 0 (4,8,21)

-Bye-

4/ 544 4 MUHD NUR AMIN Sahadan SSMP

3/ 548 3 MUHD IRHAM Basaruddin SMKG

-Bye-

19/ 223 19 MUHD NAUFAL Ahmad SMKBS 0 (7,7,5)

14/ 453 14 MUHD ARHAM Mohd Rosli SMKJ 6 (20,22,19)

11/ 501 11 MUHD FARID Azhar ASAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 511 6 CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN Chairil Fadzrizal KA

7/ 508 7 MUHAMAD FARIQ Ahmad Fisol MRSMB

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 502 10 MUHD FARHAN HAKIMI Abdul Wahab SMKAS

15/ 430 15 MUHD HARZIQUE HAYQAL Harniza PJ 6 (,,)

18/ 324 18 ADAM ASFA Rosman SPARK 0 (,,)

-Bye-

2/ 549 2 MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR Mohd Roslan SPARK

MUHD SYAMIL FIKRI MF (KULARC)

6 (12,23,24,27)

DANIAL HAIQAL M (SMKJ)

2 (13,15,16,0)

TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ TF (SMKG)

6 (26,19,26,29)

MUHD FAIZ AIMAN MY (SMKT)

2 (24,21,21,23)

SIDI IRFAN MN (KA)

6 (24,19,14,14,24)

ARIEF HAIKAL MH (SMKAS)

4 (21,18,26,19,19)

MOHAMAD SYAFIQ  (SSMP)

6 (20,23,24,22,23)

MUHD NUR AMIN S (SSMP)

4 (23,25,20,19,20)

MUHD IRHAM B (SMKG)

2 (23,17,21,15)

MUHD ARHAM MR (SMKJ)

6 (10,22,22,16)

MUHD FARID A (ASAC)

2 (21,17,24,24)

CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN CF (KA)

6 (23,25,23,26)

MUHAMAD FARIQ AF (MRSMB)

6 (24,21,22,21)

MUHD FARHAN HAKIMI AW (SMKAS)

2 (21,25,20,14)

MUHD HARZIQUE HAYQAL H (PJ)

0 (19,15,22)

MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR MR (SPARK)

6 (23,27,28)

MUHD SYAMIL FIKRI MF (KULARC)

0 (23,21,19)

TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ TF (SMKG)

6 (27,25,26)

SIDI IRFAN MN (KA)

4 (21,19,20,18,22)

MOHAMAD SYAFIQ  (SSMP)

6 (15,24,27,18,22)

MUHD ARHAM MR (SMKJ)

0 (4,23,22)

CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN CF (KA)

6 (22,24,26)

MUHAMAD FARIQ AF (MRSMB)

4 (26,27,19,17,21)

MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR MR (SPARK)

6 (24,24,26,27,24)
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RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 561 1 ANIS NUR AQILAH Mat Azli KA 6 (23,21,19,27,26)

9/ 447 9 ARNI NAZIRA SSMP 4 (20,22,24,21,23)

5/ 492 5 ANISYA AISHAH Nadzry MRSMB 6 (23,24,19)

20/ 203 20 BATRISHYA DANIA Binti Harniza PJ 0 (20,18,6)

14/ 386 14 AFZA NUR HUMAYRA Muhd Nizar ASAC 1 (15,16,6,13)

6/ 470 6 KU NURIN AFIQAH Ku Ruzaini SSMP 7 (18,16,21,21)

7/ 467 7 NURSYAHIDA NABILAH Norsyahidan SPARK 0 (19,20,15)

15/ 359 15 NUR ALIA SAJIDA Md Nor SMKAS 6 (22,24,24)

ANIS NUR AQILAH MA (KA)

6 (17,22,17,26)

ANISYA AISHAH N (MRSMB)

2 (19,19,16,24)

KU NURIN AFIQAH KR (SSMP)

6 (16,20,23)

NUR ALIA SAJIDA MN (SMKAS)

0 (15,19,19)

ANIS NUR AQILAH MA (KA)

6 (20,26,15,26,25)

KU NURIN AFIQAH KR (SSMP)

4 (22,24,21,17,17)

ANISYA AISHAH N (MRSMB)

3 (22,23,21,22,18)

NUR ALIA SAJIDA MN (SMKAS)

7 (27,15,22,22,24)

GOLD

ANIS NUR AQILAH MA (KA)

SILVER

KU NURIN AFIQAH KR (SSMP)

BRONZE

NUR ALIA SAJIDA MN (SMKAS)
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 561 1 ANIS NUR AQILAH Mat Azli KA

-Bye-

17/ 331 17 DAYANA ARDINI Roazam SPARK 3 (14,13,17,15,13)

16/ 352 16 ILHAM FARHANA Bt Abdul Halim PJ 7 (25,19,16,15,22)

9/ 447 9 ARNI NAZIRA SSMP

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 450 8 SITI NURIZUANI Izmady ASAC

5/ 492 5 ANISYA AISHAH Nadzry MRSMB

-Bye-

21/ 119 21 DAMIA QISTINA Izwardy SMKAY 0 (0,10,10)

12/ 414 12 SUFIAH BALQIS Mohd Fadli SMKAY 6 (20,23,26)

13/ 391 13 ALYA ADRIANA Nadzry SMKAB 4 (20,18,18,21,18)

20/ 203 20 BATRISHYA DANIA Binti Harniza PJ 6 (4,11,19,23,21)

-Bye-

4/ 507 4 MAIZATUL NAJIHA Md Yusof SMKAS

3/ 536 3 FATIN MAHIRAH Mahathir SMKAY

-Bye-

19/ 289 19 PUTERI HANIS AQILAH Arnor SPARK 4 (17,17,21,19,15)

14/ 386 14 AFZA NUR HUMAYRA Muhd Nizar ASAC 6 (19,19,15,13,23)

11/ 418 11 AMIRATUL FARZANA Burhanuddin SMKG 6 (20,23,16)

22/ 38 22 NUR NAJAH SABIROH Mohd Nizam SMAF 0 (8,8,2)

-Bye-

6/ 470 6 KU NURIN AFIQAH Ku Ruzaini SSMP

7/ 467 7 NURSYAHIDA NABILAH Norsyahidan SPARK

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 446 10 IZZ AMILA Mohd Azman SMKBS

15/ 359 15 NUR ALIA SAJIDA Md Nor SMKAS 6 (22,13,16)

18/ 321 18 RAENE ADRIANA BATRISYA Chairil Fadzrizal MRSMB 0 (14,5,13)

-Bye-

2/ 547 2 NUR ILHAM FARHANIE Ibni Hajar SMKG

ANIS NUR AQILAH MA (KA)

6 (13,25,19)

ILHAM FARHANA BAH (PJ)

0 (11,20,18)

ARNI NAZIRA  (SSMP)

6 (22,19,6)

SITI NURIZUANI I (ASAC)

0 (13,15,5)

ANISYA AISHAH N (MRSMB)

7 (17,24,24,24)

SUFIAH BALQIS MF (SMKAY)

1 (17,13,16,18)

BATRISHYA DANIA BH (PJ)

6 (20,20,21)

MAIZATUL NAJIHA MY (SMKAS)

0 (15,13,19)

FATIN MAHIRAH M (SMKAY)

5 T.5 (22,19,21,27,24)

AFZA NUR HUMAYRA MN (ASAC)

6 T.8 (23,23,20,17,24)

AMIRATUL FARZANA B (SMKG)

0 (13,18,9)

KU NURIN AFIQAH KR (SSMP)

6 (24,19,14)

NURSYAHIDA NABILAH N (SPARK)

6 (26,21,16,19,23)

IZZ AMILA MA (SMKBS)

4 (24,19,23,25,20)

NUR ALIA SAJIDA MN (SMKAS)

6 (25,19,16,19)

NUR ILHAM FARHANIE IH (SMKG)

2 (19,8,18,15)

ANIS NUR AQILAH MA (KA)

6 (23,21,19,27,26)

ARNI NAZIRA  (SSMP)

4 (20,22,24,21,23)

ANISYA AISHAH N (MRSMB)

6 (23,24,19)

BATRISHYA DANIA BH (PJ)

0 (20,18,6)

AFZA NUR HUMAYRA MN (ASAC)

1 (15,16,6,13)

KU NURIN AFIQAH KR (SSMP)

7 (18,16,21,21)

NURSYAHIDA NABILAH N (SPARK)

0 (19,20,15)

NUR ALIA SAJIDA MN (SMKAS)

6 (22,24,24)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN LELAKI

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 674 1 RAFI'I Zaidi SKBPK 6 (28,28,27,29,29)

9/ 613 9 MUHD DANIAL IZHARDY Mohd Nizam ASAC 4 (26,26,29,29,29)

5/ 627 5 MUHD HASIF Muhd Nazri SSAC 6 (23,23,18,27)

4/ 632 4 MUHD FIRDAUS SYAHMI Khairul Anuar KULARC 2 (22,22,22,25)

3/ 632 3 MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL Mohd Fuad KULARC 6 (27,25,24,28,27)

11/ 606 11 ABDULLAH AMJAD Mohd Zain SPARK 4 (26,26,26,25,26)

7/ 619 7 MOHD IQQRAM MUIZZUDDIN Samsul Mizan SKBBD 2 (25,24,27,25)

2/ 639 2 AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI Khaeru Anuar SKSP 6 (26,23,28,28)

RAFI'I Z (SKBPK)

6 (27,27,27)

MUHD HASIF MN (SSAC)

0 (25,24,24)

MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL MF (KULARC)

0 (28,22,23)

AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI KA (SKSP)

6 (30,29,27)

RAFI'I Z (SKBPK)

6 (28,27,30)

AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI KA (SKSP)

0 (23,23,17)

MUHD HASIF MN (SSAC)

3 (28,26,24,26,26)

MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL MF (KULARC)

7 (27,29,27,26,30)

GOLD

RAFI'I Z (SKBPK)

SILVER

AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI KA (SKSP)

BRONZE

MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL MF (KULARC)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN LELAKI

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 674 1 RAFI'I Zaidi SKBPK

pre-seeded in 1/16th

33/ 303 33 MUHD DAMIRAL DAZRIEL Elyshavana SKTI 6 (12,12,16,17)

32/ 303 32 MUHD HAIKAL Noor Hazar SKBLM 2 (17,9,3,12)

17/ 574 17 MUHD AYDIL IMAN Sharin SPARK

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 578 16 MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Helmi SKBI

9/ 613 9 MUHD DANIAL IZHARDY Mohd Nizam ASAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 505 24 MUHD IZWAN HAKIM Ahmad Shaki SKSP

25/ 425 25 MOHD AKIL IMAN Mohd Rozaidi SKSD

-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/16th

8/ 615 8 NUR IZZUDDIN Shahrul Nizam KULARC

5/ 627 5 MUHD HASIF Muhd Nazri SSAC

pre-seeded in 1/16th

-Bye-

28/ 401 28 MUHD KHAIRUL AMZAR Karim SSAC

21/ 515 21 MIRZAN BENJAMIN Tan SKTI

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 604 12 MUHD AFFIQ SYAZWAN Azlan SPARK

13/ 597 13 MUHD AIDYL AZALI Muhd Fadzli SPARK

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 526 20 MUHD DANISH AIMAN Roazam SPARK

29/ 400 29 MUHD ANAS Bukhari SKTI 6 (,,)

36/ 263 36 MUHD IRFAN ZIKRI Asrul Mizan SKKB 0 (,,)

pre-seeded in 1/16th

4/ 632 4 MUHD FIRDAUS SYAHMI Khairul Anuar KULARC

RAFI'I Z (SKBPK)

6 (25,28,29)

MUHD DAMIRAL DAZRIEL E (SKTI)

0 (23,26,27)

MUHD AYDIL IMAN S (SPARK)

6 (24,27,26)

MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT H (SKBI)

0 (23,23,25)

MUHD DANIAL IZHARDY MN (ASAC)

6 (27,25,25)

MUHD IZWAN HAKIM AS (SKSP)

0 (24,23,17)

MOHD AKIL IMAN MR (SKSD)

0 (12,26,18)

NUR IZZUDDIN SN (KULARC)

6 (29,28,25)

MUHD HASIF MN (SSAC)

6 (25,26,29)

MUHD KHAIRUL AMZAR K (SSAC)

0 (15,18,23)

MIRZAN BENJAMIN T (SKTI)

0 (14,11,7)

MUHD AFFIQ SYAZWAN A (SPARK)

6 (25,24,27)

MUHD AIDYL AZALI MF (SPARK)

6 (25,25,24)

MUHD DANISH AIMAN R (SPARK)

0 (17,19,22)

MUHD ANAS B (SKTI)

4 (21,22,24,22,18)

MUHD FIRDAUS SYAHMI KA (KULARC)

6 (13,25,19,27,26)

RAFI'I Z (SKBPK)

6 (30,28,29)

MUHD AYDIL IMAN S (SPARK)

0 (25,21,22)

MUHD DANIAL IZHARDY MN (ASAC)

7 (27,27,24,26)

NUR IZZUDDIN SN (KULARC)

1 (22,26,24,25)

MUHD HASIF MN (SSAC)

6 (28,25,25,26)

MUHD AFFIQ SYAZWAN A (SPARK)

2 (27,23,28,24)

MUHD AIDYL AZALI MF (SPARK)

0 (24,24,21)

MUHD FIRDAUS SYAHMI KA (KULARC)

6 (27,25,24)

RAFI'I Z (SKBPK)

6 (28,28,27,29,29)

MUHD DANIAL IZHARDY MN (ASAC)

4 (26,26,29,29,29)

MUHD HASIF MN (SSAC)

6 (23,23,18,27)

MUHD FIRDAUS SYAHMI KA (KULARC)

2 (22,22,22,25)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN LELAKI

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 632 3 MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL Mohd Fuad KULARC

pre-seeded in 1/16th

35/ 268 35 MUAZ DANISH HEZNY Jasperi SKT 0 (20,13,19)

30/ 366 30 MUHD NAZIRUL Hamidon SPARK 6 (22,22,24)

19/ 526 19 MUHD AKMAL IMAN Mohd Rozaidi SKSD

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 594 14 MUHD NUR AMIRUL IMAN Abdullah PJ

11/ 606 11 ABDULLAH AMJAD Mohd Zain SPARK

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 512 22 MUHD AMIR FAUZAN Mohd Yusoff SSAC

27/ 410 27 MUKHLIS Mohd Mawardy Helmy SPARK

-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/16th

6/ 622 6 AZEEM ILMAM Ghazali PJ

7/ 619 7 MOHD IQQRAM MUIZZUDDIN Samsul Mizan SKBBD

pre-seeded in 1/16th

-Bye-

26/ 421 26 MUHD IZZUL HAZIM Kamis ASAC

23/ 508 23 MUHD FARISH SHAH Fazeli Shah SKBPK

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 609 10 MOHD NAZREEN Mohd Nazir PJ

15/ 580 15 MUHD ZAIM Ahmad ASAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 567 18 ADAM DANISH DARWISH Mohd Zaini PJ

31/ 330 31 MUHD HUSAINI Zamrin SPARK 6 (21,13,18,21,20)

34/ 293 34 MUHD NAIM RIDWAN Abdullah SKBPK 4 (15,15,19,15,18)

pre-seeded in 1/16th

2/ 639 2 AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI Khaeru Anuar SKSP

MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL MF (KULARC)

7 (25,26,29,26)

MUHD NAZIRUL H (SPARK)

1 (25,6,12,8)

MUHD AKMAL IMAN MR (SKSD)

4 (21,25,27,25,23)

MUHD NUR AMIRUL IMAN A (PJ)

6 (27,29,24,24,28)

ABDULLAH AMJAD MZ (SPARK)

6 (24,25,28)

MUHD AMIR FAUZAN MY (SSAC)

0 (23,19,22)

MUKHLIS MMH (SPARK)

0 (8,17,21)

AZEEM ILMAM G (PJ)

6 (24,22,25)

MOHD IQQRAM MUIZZUDDIN SM (SKBBD)

6 (25,24,27)

MUHD IZZUL HAZIM K (ASAC)

0 (22,22,12)

MUHD FARISH SHAH FS (SKBPK)

0 (14,20,13)

MOHD NAZREEN MN (PJ)

6 (27,26,24)

MUHD ZAIM A (ASAC)

7 (20,27,25,25,25)

ADAM DANISH DARWISH MZ (PJ)

3 (29,25,14,25,23)

MUHD HUSAINI Z (SPARK)

0 (15,9,7)

AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI KA (SKSP)

6 (23,24,24)

MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL MF (KULARC)

7 (26,27,28,29,24)

MUHD NUR AMIRUL IMAN A (PJ)

3 (25,28,28,26,23)

ABDULLAH AMJAD MZ (SPARK)

6 (29,27,26,27)

AZEEM ILMAM G (PJ)

2 (25,23,29,23)

MOHD IQQRAM MUIZZUDDIN SM (SKBBD)

7 (24,27,26,28)

MOHD NAZREEN MN (PJ)

1 (24,25,23,24)

MUHD ZAIM A (ASAC)

0 (17,21,25)

AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI KA (SKSP)

6 (27,26,26)

MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL MF (KULARC)

6 (27,25,24,28,27)

ABDULLAH AMJAD MZ (SPARK)

4 (26,26,26,25,26)

MOHD IQQRAM MUIZZUDDIN SM (SKBBD)

2 (25,24,27,25)

AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI KA (SKSP)

6 (26,23,28,28)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN PEREMPUAN

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 659 1 NURUL HASYA HURIN Norherman SKBLM 6 (22,29,28,28,28)

9/ 612 9 NUR AUNI AQILAH Andri ASAC 4 (26,28,27,29,25)

5/ 631 5 ILI NABIHAN Sahfizan ASAC 2 (25,27,23,20)

4/ 633 4 NURUL HAZIQAH Nazmi PJ 6 (28,26,26,24)

3/ 646 3 DURRATUL AISYAH Mohd Zainudi SKSJ 0 (26,25,24)

27/ 466 27 NUR HANANI IZZATI Mohd Sayuti ASAC 6 (27,27,28)

10/ 603 10 PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH Mohd Zulkifli SKSP 6 (28,27,25)

15/ 579 15 NUR FATIHAH NAJWA Muhd Zamri SKTI 0 (16,24,15)

NURUL HASYA HURIN N (SKBLM)

6 (23,28,27,24,27)

NURUL HAZIQAH N (PJ)

4 (26,27,25,27,25)

NUR HANANI IZZATI MS (ASAC)

6 (27,23,17,23,26)

PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH MZ (SKSP)

4 (25,30,25,21,24)

NURUL HASYA HURIN N (SKBLM)

6 (27,27,25,27)

NUR HANANI IZZATI MS (ASAC)

2 (21,27,25,23)

NURUL HAZIQAH N (PJ)

3 (26,25,17,28,26)

PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH MZ (SKSP)

7 (23,28,23,28,27)

GOLD

NURUL HASYA HURIN N (SKBLM)

SILVER

NUR HANANI IZZATI MS (ASAC)

BRONZE

PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH MZ (SKSP)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN PEREMPUAN

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 659 1 NURUL HASYA HURIN Norherman SKBLM

pre-seeded in 1/16th

33/ 303 33 DANIA MAISARAH Khairil Nizwan SPARK 6 (12,17,22,14)

32/ 368 32 NUR DAMIA Ahmad Yazdi SKBBSL 2 (16,10,21,12)

17/ 573 17 SITI ZULAIKHA BATRISYIA Nordin SKLB

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 578 16 SARAH WIDAD Zairul Hafiza PJ

9/ 612 9 NUR AUNI AQILAH Andri ASAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 517 24 SITI NURQISTINA Izmady ASAC

25/ 481 25 NUR DAMIA QADISAH Khairul Azizi PJ

-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/16th

8/ 612 8 NADIA Khalid SKSP

5/ 631 5 ILI NABIHAN Sahfizan ASAC

pre-seeded in 1/16th

37/ 105 37 NUR IZZATUL WAFA Muhd Shihan JBAT 0 (10,18,3)

28/ 429 28 NUR HAWANIS SUFFIYA Azuan SKTI 6 (21,20,22)

21/ 545 21 NUR SYAZWANI AQILAH Roslan SKLB

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 586 12 AISYAH UMAIRAH Johari SKSP

13/ 584 13 NUR ANIS FAQIHAH Ahmad Yusri SKSP

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 549 20 AIZAN MARISSA Mahzan SKSP

29/ 420 29 NUR AUNI BATRISYA Aziz SPARK 6 (15,17,15,17)

36/ 251 36 NUR QAISARA BATRISYA KSA 2 (4,21,13,11)

pre-seeded in 1/16th

4/ 633 4 NURUL HAZIQAH Nazmi PJ

NURUL HASYA HURIN N (SKBLM)

6 (27,26,26)

DANIA MAISARAH KN (SPARK)

0 (13,17,12)

SITI ZULAIKHA BATRISYIA N (SKLB)

5 T.9 (26,27,26,25,24)

SARAH WIDAD ZH (PJ)

6 T.10 (24,27,27,25,24)

NUR AUNI AQILAH A (ASAC)

6 (25,24,24)

SITI NURQISTINA I (ASAC)

0 (20,16,20)

NUR DAMIA QADISAH KA (PJ)

6 (20,24,26,25,26)

NADIA K (SKSP)

4 (23,23,23,26,25)

ILI NABIHAN S (ASAC)

6 (26,27,30)

NUR HAWANIS SUFFIYA A (SKTI)

0 (17,24,20)

NUR SYAZWANI AQILAH R (SKLB)

6 (25,25,25,24,22)

AISYAH UMAIRAH J (SKSP)

4 (21,21,26,27,20)

NUR ANIS FAQIHAH AY (SKSP)

6 (23,27,26)

AIZAN MARISSA M (SKSP)

0 (21,23,23)

NUR AUNI BATRISYA A (SPARK)

1 (22,16,14,14)

NURUL HAZIQAH N (PJ)

7 (22,28,25,28)

NURUL HASYA HURIN N (SKBLM)

6 (28,28,28)

SARAH WIDAD ZH (PJ)

0 (26,25,20)

NUR AUNI AQILAH A (ASAC)

6 T.9* (25,28,27,22,28)

NUR DAMIA QADISAH KA (PJ)

5 T.9 (27,28,25,26,26)

ILI NABIHAN S (ASAC)

6 (25,27,27)

NUR SYAZWANI AQILAH R (SKLB)

0 (23,19,23)

NUR ANIS FAQIHAH AY (SKSP)

1 (25,27,24,27)

NURUL HAZIQAH N (PJ)

7 (28,27,28,28)

NURUL HASYA HURIN N (SKBLM)

6 (22,29,28,28,28)

NUR AUNI AQILAH A (ASAC)

4 (26,28,27,29,25)

ILI NABIHAN S (ASAC)

2 (25,27,23,20)

NURUL HAZIQAH N (PJ)

6 (28,26,26,24)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN PEREMPUAN

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 646 3 DURRATUL AISYAH Mohd Zainudi SKSJ

pre-seeded in 1/16th

35/ 277 35 NUR IRDINA Hanapiah SPARK 2 (13,5,6,8)

30/ 411 30 NUR AWALLIA HANNA Emely Erdzuan JBAT 6 (11,16,13,17)

19/ 555 19 NUR QAISARA Abdul Khabir SKTI

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 580 14 NOOR KHAIRUNNISA Ali PJ

11/ 588 11 NUR ISZRIN ARYSYA Ismadi SKLB

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 539 22 DURRATUL AFIQAH Mohd Zainudi SKSJ

27/ 466 27 NUR HANANI IZZATI Mohd Sayuti ASAC

-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/16th

6/ 630 6 AUFA FIRZANAH Jeffri KULARC

7/ 619 7 NUR FARISHA ZULAIKA Mohd Najib PJ

pre-seeded in 1/16th

-Bye-

26/ 477 26 NUR AUNI ZULFA Badrul Munir SKSP

23/ 519 23 NURUL  HAZIQAH Hamdi ASAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 603 10 PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH Mohd Zulkifli SKSP

15/ 579 15 NUR FATIHAH NAJWA Muhd Zamri SKTI

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 567 18 IFFAH IMTIEYAZ Shahrul Hisham ASAC

31/ 385 31 NUR AMIERA SYAKIRA Megat Ahmad Rafizi JBAT 6 (,,)

34/ 281 34 WAN AINA FATIHA Wan Azarie SKKP 0 (,,)

pre-seeded in 1/16th

2/ 657 2 ALYA BALQIS Azman SSAC

DURRATUL AISYAH MZ (SKSJ)

6 (23,30,28)

NUR AWALLIA HANNA EE (JBAT)

0 (10,13,10)

NUR QAISARA AK (SKTI)

0 (21,18,25)

NOOR KHAIRUNNISA A (PJ)

6 (26,26,28)

NUR ISZRIN ARYSYA I (SKLB)

6 (17,25,27,26,30)

DURRATUL AFIQAH MZ (SKSJ)

4 (23,23,23,28,26)

NUR HANANI IZZATI MS (ASAC)

6 (24,27,29,28)

AUFA FIRZANAH J (KULARC)

2 (26,25,27,26)

NUR FARISHA ZULAIKA MN (PJ)

6 (25,28,27)

NUR AUNI ZULFA BM (SKSP)

0 (19,20,16)

NURUL  HAZIQAH H (ASAC)

0 (15,12,13)

PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH MZ (SKSP)

6 (23,24,25)

NUR FATIHAH NAJWA MZ (SKTI)

6 (26,27,23)

IFFAH IMTIEYAZ SH (ASAC)

0 (25,23,21)

NUR AMIERA SYAKIRA MAR (JBAT)

0 (14,11,15)

ALYA BALQIS A (SSAC)

6 (22,28,25)

DURRATUL AISYAH MZ (SKSJ)

6 (26,28,28)

NOOR KHAIRUNNISA A (PJ)

0 (24,26,23)

NUR ISZRIN ARYSYA I (SKLB)

2 (26,23,23,23)

NUR HANANI IZZATI MS (ASAC)

6 (25,28,24,27)

NUR FARISHA ZULAIKA MN (PJ)

1 (21,28,23,25)

PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH MZ (SKSP)

7 (25,28,27,29)

NUR FATIHAH NAJWA MZ (SKTI)

6 T.10 (26,26,18,26,25)

ALYA BALQIS A (SSAC)

5 T.9 (24,26,29,20,27)

DURRATUL AISYAH MZ (SKSJ)

0 (26,25,24)

NUR HANANI IZZATI MS (ASAC)

6 (27,27,28)

PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH MZ (SKSP)

6 (28,27,25)

NUR FATIHAH NAJWA MZ (SKTI)

0 (16,24,15)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 10 TAHUN LELAKI

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 675 1 MUHD FURQHAN Mohd Fazmizan SKSP 7 (28,28,27,28)

9/ 567 9 MUHD BILAL AZEEM Mohd Izuan SKBLM 1 (28,19,23,25)

5/ 586 5 MUHD AQIL AKHTAR Mohd Azrul SKJ 0 (23,22,18)

4/ 587 4 THEERAVIT Eng Thean SKSP 6 (28,28,28)

3/ 594 3 MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI Muhd Zamri SKTI 6 (22,20,27)

11/ 555 11 MUHD ADEEB SHAFI Muhd Khairul Azhar SKBLM 0 (20,18,25)

7/ 573 7 IHSAN SYAKIR Mohd Azizan SKSP 0 (22,16,22)

2/ 652 2 AMIRUL HAKIMI Burhanuddin SKB 6 (27,28,27)

MUHD FURQHAN MF (SKSP)

6 (28,29,28)

THEERAVIT ET (SKSP)

0 (24,28,22)

MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI MZ (SKTI)

2 (24,28,16,23)

AMIRUL HAKIMI B (SKB)

6 (25,27,27,26)

MUHD FURQHAN MF (SKSP)

7 (28,26,27,29)

AMIRUL HAKIMI B (SKB)

1 (28,23,26,28)

THEERAVIT ET (SKSP)

2 (22,25,16,24)

MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI MZ (SKTI)

6 (18,27,25,25)

GOLD

MUHD FURQHAN MF (SKSP)

SILVER

AMIRUL HAKIMI B (SKB)

BRONZE

MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI MZ (SKTI)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 10 TAHUN LELAKI

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 675 1 MUHD FURQHAN Mohd Fazmizan SKSP

pre-seeded in 1/16th

33/ 172 33 MUHD FARIS Mohd Firdaus SKT 0 (8,8,3)

32/ 291 32 ADAM FARIS NUQMAN Anuar SKPTD 6 (16,12,15)

17/ 493 17 TG. MUHD AMSYAR Tg Azlan SKSP

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 494 16 MUHD ARIF HAFIY Mohd Rozaimi SKBLM

9/ 567 9 MUHD BILAL AZEEM Mohd Izuan SKBLM

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 421 24 MUHD SUFI Sohri SKLH

25/ 414 25 MUHD IMAN Mohd Khiri ASAC

-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/16th

8/ 570 8 NAZIRUL NAFIS Nazer SKSG

5/ 586 5 MUHD AQIL AKHTAR Mohd Azrul SKJ

pre-seeded in 1/16th

-Bye-

28/ 375 28 MUHD RAYYAN RAMADHAN Mahamad SPARK

21/ 468 21 AQIL AR RAHMAN Adi Satria SJKCSY

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 536 12 AMIRUL HAKIM Shukor SKSP

13/ 515 13 MUHAMMAD DANIEL RAYYAN Harniza PJ

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 468 20 MUHD HARITH FAKHRULLAH Mohd Faizul SKBLM

29/ 367 29 MUHAMMAD AKASYAH Zainol SKT

-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/16th

4/ 587 4 THEERAVIT Eng Thean SKSP

MUHD FURQHAN MF (SKSP)

6 (25,28,29)

ADAM FARIS NUQMAN A (SKPTD)

0 (9,14,10)

TG. MUHD AMSYAR TA (SKSP)

4 (18,28,22,19,20)

MUHD ARIF HAFIY MR (SKBLM)

6 (11,22,26,20,23)

MUHD BILAL AZEEM MI (SKBLM)

7 (27,26,22,26)

MUHD SUFI S (SKLH)

1 (20,26,20,17)

MUHD IMAN MK (ASAC)

4 (23,27,19,19,19)

NAZIRUL NAFIS N (SKSG)

6 (22,23,23,23,26)

MUHD AQIL AKHTAR MA (SKJ)

6 (22,25,24)

MUHD RAYYAN RAMADHAN M (SPARK)

0 (12,16,19)

AQIL AR RAHMAN AS (SJKCSY)

5 T.2 (23,15,17,28,22)

AMIRUL HAKIM S (SKSP)

6 T.8 (23,24,20,26,18)

MUHAMMAD DANIEL RAYYAN H (PJ)

2 (11,28,20,23)

MUHD HARITH FAKHRULLAH MF (SKBLM)

6 (18,18,23,26)

MUHAMMAD AKASYAH Z (SKT)

0 (15,10,10)

THEERAVIT ET (SKSP)

6 (23,22,25)

MUHD FURQHAN MF (SKSP)

6 (28,30,28)

MUHD ARIF HAFIY MR (SKBLM)

0 (15,20,13)

MUHD BILAL AZEEM MI (SKBLM)

6 (25,26,27,25)

NAZIRUL NAFIS N (SKSG)

2 (19,27,21,24)

MUHD AQIL AKHTAR MA (SKJ)

7 (27,25,24,24,26)

AMIRUL HAKIM S (SKSP)

3 (17,27,24,18,22)

MUHD HARITH FAKHRULLAH MF (SKBLM)

0 (18,26,18)

THEERAVIT ET (SKSP)

6 (27,27,26)

MUHD FURQHAN MF (SKSP)

7 (28,28,27,28)

MUHD BILAL AZEEM MI (SKBLM)

1 (28,19,23,25)

MUHD AQIL AKHTAR MA (SKJ)

0 (23,22,18)

THEERAVIT ET (SKSP)

6 (28,28,28)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 10 TAHUN LELAKI

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 594 3 MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI Muhd Zamri SKTI

pre-seeded in 1/16th

-Bye-

30/ 366 30 ANWAR NAZHIF Zahimi SKKP

19/ 472 19 MUHD KHAIRUL AHNAF Karim SSAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 505 14 SHEIKH NURELMAN AQEEL Dato' Sheikh Kamaruzzaman PJ

11/ 555 11 MUHD ADEEB SHAFI Muhd Khairul Azhar SKBLM

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 460 22 MUHD AMMAR RIZQY Mohd Zulfikri SKBLM

27/ 380 27 MUHD KHAIRUL AMMAR Karim SSAC

-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/16th

6/ 578 6 MUHD HARIS SYAMIL Khairul Anuar KULARC

7/ 573 7 IHSAN SYAKIR Mohd Azizan SKSP

pre-seeded in 1/16th

-Bye-

26/ 396 26 FIRAS ARSYAD Johari SKT

23/ 457 23 MUHD NABIL IMAN Mohd Zulkifli JBAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 560 10 MUHD ANIQ ADHA Mohd Tarmizi SKTSJ

15/ 499 15 KU MUHD WIRDAS Ku Shahrizal SKSP

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 485 18 MOHD HAZIQ Mohd Johari JBAT

31/ 350 31 ADAM IMRAN Nadzry SKKS 6 (16,14,16)

34/ 151 34 RIZAL AIMAN Shamsul Rizal SPARK 0 (9,0,8)

pre-seeded in 1/16th

2/ 652 2 AMIRUL HAKIMI Burhanuddin SKB

MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI MZ (SKTI)

6 (26,23,25)

ANWAR NAZHIF Z (SKKP)

0 (13,11,19)

MUHD KHAIRUL AHNAF K (SSAC)

1 (6,23,21,21)

SHEIKH NURELMAN AQEEL DSK (PJ)

7 (16,25,21,28)

MUHD ADEEB SHAFI MKA (SKBLM)

6 T.8 (13,20,21,24,25)

MUHD AMMAR RIZQY MZ (SKBLM)

5 T.7 (23,25,21,23,24)

MUHD KHAIRUL AMMAR K (SSAC)

0 ( 8,15,16)

MUHD HARIS SYAMIL KA (KULARC)

6 (23,25,26)

IHSAN SYAKIR MA (SKSP)

6 (19,22,25)

FIRAS ARSYAD J (SKT)

0 (13,18,22)

MUHD NABIL IMAN MZ (JBAT)

6 (19,22,24,25,22)

MUHD ANIQ ADHA MT (SKTSJ)

4 (25,24,19,21,12)

KU MUHD WIRDAS KS (SKSP)

6 (20,22,25,27)

MOHD HAZIQ MJ (JBAT)

2 (24,20,20,17)

ADAM IMRAN N (SKKS)

0 (13,19,18)

AMIRUL HAKIMI B (SKB)

6 (29,25,28)

MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI MZ (SKTI)

6 (26,25,22)

SHEIKH NURELMAN AQEEL DSK (PJ)

0 (25,19,21)

MUHD ADEEB SHAFI MKA (SKBLM)

6 (0,25,24,23)

MUHD HARIS SYAMIL KA (KULARC)

2 (22,23,18,22)

IHSAN SYAKIR MA (SKSP)

6 (25,22,24)

MUHD NABIL IMAN MZ (JBAT)

0 (22,20,16)

KU MUHD WIRDAS KS (SKSP)

0 (27,21,20)

AMIRUL HAKIMI B (SKB)

6 (29,28,24)

MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI MZ (SKTI)

6 (22,20,27)

MUHD ADEEB SHAFI MKA (SKBLM)

0 (20,18,25)

IHSAN SYAKIR MA (SKSP)

0 (22,16,22)

AMIRUL HAKIMI B (SKB)

6 (27,28,27)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 10 TAHUN PEREMPUAN

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 653 1 NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA Abd Rashid SKTI 6 (26,25,28)

8/ 552 8 HUSNA ALEEYA Huslizain SKBLM 0 (20,19,24)

5/ 609 5 FATHIYATILHANI Ahmad Fisol KULARC 2 (19,25,23,25)

4/ 612 4 SOFRINA Zamzuri SKLB 6 (24,24,30,27)

3/ 613 3 A'LIAH NUR HANIS Muhd Nizar ASAC 6 (24,26,25,28)

11/ 495 11 AMIRAH ASYIQAH Nadzry SKKS 2 (20,22,25,28)

7/ 557 7 SITI NUR AUNI ALISHA Izmady ASAC 2 (22,26,20,20)

2/ 636 2 NURUL AINA Azmi SKSP 6 (28,25,22,26)

NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA AR (SKTI)

6 (24,27,27,25)

SOFRINA Z (SKLB)

2 (28,25,26,21)

A'LIAH NUR HANIS MN (ASAC)

6 (28,29,27,24,26)

NURUL AINA A (SKSP)

4 (23,19,29,28,19)

NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA AR (SKTI)

2 (26,29,23,26)

A'LIAH NUR HANIS MN (ASAC)

6 (30,25,29,29)

SOFRINA Z (SKLB)

6 (25,29,17,28)

NURUL AINA A (SKSP)

2 (22,21,23,27)

GOLD

A'LIAH NUR HANIS MN (ASAC)

SILVER

NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA AR (SKTI)

BRONZE

SOFRINA Z (SKLB)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 10 TAHUN PEREMPUAN

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 653 1 NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA Abd Rashid SKTI

-Bye-

17/ 385 17 NUR AMNI IRDINA Mohd Zaki KSA 0 (21,8,10)

16/ 417 16 NUR BALQIS BATRISYA Halim SSAC 6 (22,15,12)

9/ 517 9 NURSYAHIDA ALYSSYA Norsyahidan SPARK 6 (20,21,22)

24/ 251 24 ALYA FARZANA Mohd Yusoff SSAC 0 (4,5,5)

25/ 171 25 ILHAM NABILAH Abdul Halim PJ 0 (9,14,5)

8/ 552 8 HUSNA ALEEYA Huslizain SKBLM 6 (27,22,25)

5/ 609 5 FATHIYATILHANI Ahmad Fisol KULARC

-Bye-

21/ 307 21 NUR 'IFFAH NAJIHAH Khairil Anwar SKKP 0 (,,)

12/ 491 12 NUR ALEYA FARISHA Almahadi JBAT 6 (,,)

13/ 476 13 DANIA HANNA AMIRA Azhar SKBLM 7 (19,14,13,18)

20/ 354 20 QISTINA ZAHRA Noor Hazar SKBLM 1 (15,14,8,11)

-Bye-

4/ 612 4 SOFRINA Zamzuri SKLB

3/ 613 3 A'LIAH NUR HANIS Muhd Nizar ASAC

-Bye-

19/ 367 19 NUHA FARIESA Mohd Khisamuddin JBAT 1 (21,0,5,16)

14/ 471 14 AUNI MAWADDAH Azman SSAC 7 (21,23,23,24)

11/ 495 11 AMIRAH ASYIQAH Nadzry SKKS 6 (23,24,22)

22/ 302 22 AISYAH NAJWA Faizul Azam SSAC 0 (11,13,10)

-Bye-

6/ 606 6 NUR SYAMIZA QARMILLA Shamsul Azrul SKLB

7/ 557 7 SITI NUR AUNI ALISHA Izmady ASAC

-Bye-

23/ 291 23 MISHA NUR ZAHRA Zainal Ahbidin SKBLM 2 (13,21,21,16)

10/ 514 10 NUR IRDINA NADHIRAH Samsul Nizan SKBBD 6 (19,24,20,27)

15/ 426 15 HANA ZULAIKHA Azahari SKTI 0 (14,17,19)

18/ 372 18 PUTERI AMNI AWFIYAH Arinor SPARK 6 (18,26,23)

-Bye-

2/ 636 2 NURUL AINA Azmi SKSP

NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA AR (SKTI)

6 (30,26,26)

NUR BALQIS BATRISYA H (SSAC)

0 (24,14,14)

NURSYAHIDA ALYSSYA N (SPARK)

4 (20,19,26,18,21)

HUSNA ALEEYA H (SKBLM)

6 (12,21,25,25,23)

FATHIYATILHANI AF (KULARC)

6 (24,27,24)

NUR ALEYA FARISHA A (JBAT)

0 (21,21,22)

DANIA HANNA AMIRA A (SKBLM)

0 (24,22,18)

SOFRINA Z (SKLB)

6 (27,26,29)

A'LIAH NUR HANIS MN (ASAC)

6 (26,29,24)

AUNI MAWADDAH A (SSAC)

0 (13,12,20)

AMIRAH ASYIQAH N (SKKS)

6 (,,)

NUR SYAMIZA QARMILLA SA (SKLB)

0 (,,)

SITI NUR AUNI ALISHA I (ASAC)

6 (10,25,25,19)

NUR IRDINA NADHIRAH SN (SKBBD)

2 (18,19,22,15)

PUTERI AMNI AWFIYAH A (SPARK)

0 (18,15,10)

NURUL AINA A (SKSP)

6 (25,27,22)

NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA AR (SKTI)

6 (26,25,28)

HUSNA ALEEYA H (SKBLM)

0 (20,19,24)

FATHIYATILHANI AF (KULARC)

2 (19,25,23,25)

SOFRINA Z (SKLB)

6 (24,24,30,27)

A'LIAH NUR HANIS MN (ASAC)

6 (24,26,25,28)

AMIRAH ASYIQAH N (SKKS)

2 (20,22,25,28)

SITI NUR AUNI ALISHA I (ASAC)

2 (22,26,20,20)

NURUL AINA A (SKSP)

6 (28,25,22,26)
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 15 TAHUN LELAKI

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60M SET 160M SET 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 028C MUHD SYAMIL FIKRI Mohd Fuad KULARC 279 / 1 290 / 2 4 1 569
2 023A MUHD RAJAUDIN AZFAR ATHAR Mohd Roslan SPARK 266 / 5 283 / 3 7 1 549
3 025A MUHD IRHAM Basaruddin SMKG 278 / 2 270 / 6 2 0 548
4 026A MUHD NUR AMIN Sahadan SSMP 272 / 3 272 / 5 9 1 544
5 023D SIDI IRFAN Mohd Najib KA 250 / 8 292 / 1 8 0 542
6 024C CHAIRIL IZZ ADYAN Chairil Fadzrizal KA 251 / 7 260 / 9 3 0 511
7 026C MUHAMAD FARIQ Ahmad Fisol MRSMB 227 /13 281 / 4 2 0 508
8 025D MUHD FAIZ AIMAN Md Yusof SMKT 266 / 4 240 /13 6 2 506
9 026B TENGKU MUHD FAYIZ Tengku Firman SMKG 238 /10 265 / 7 4 1 503

10 026D MUHD FARHAN HAKIMI Abdul Wahab SMKAS 261 / 6 241 /12 4 0 502
11 027B MUHD FARID Azhar ASAC 246 / 9 255 /10 3 0 501
12 027A ARIEF HAIKAL Mohd Hairuddin SMKAS 238 /11 253 /11 4 0 491
13 027C MOHAMAD SYAFIQ SSMP 224 /14 264 / 8 7 1 488
14 024D MUHD ARHAM Mohd Rosli SMKJ 237 /12 216 /15 2 1 453
15 023B MUHD HARZIQUE HAYQAL Harniza PJ 196 /15 234 /14 4 1 430
16 025B DANIAL HAIQAL Mohamad SMKJ 175 /17 178 /17 1 1 353
17 023C MOHD HAIKAL Mohd Kamal SMKJ 154 /18 180 /16 1 0 334
18 024B ADAM ASFA Rosman SPARK 184 /16 140 /18 1 1 324
19 028B MUHD NAUFAL Ahmad SMKBS 149 /19 74 /21 0 0 223
20 024A MUHD DANISH IMRAN Mohd Saifurizal PJ 76 /21 134 /19 3 1 210
21 025C MUHD IKMAL Ishak SPARK 85 /20 122 /20 1 1 207
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 15 TAHUN PEREMPUAN

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60M SET 160M SET 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 028A ANIS NUR AQILAH Mat Azli KA 272 / 2 289 / 1 11 2 561
2 024C NUR ILHAM FARHANIE Ibni Hajar SMKG 280 / 1 267 / 3 7 1 547
3 023A FATIN MAHIRAH Mahathir SMKAY 266 / 3 270 / 2 5 0 536
4 027A MAIZATUL NAJIHA Md Yusof SMKAS 250 / 4 257 / 4 9 1 507
5 025D ANISYA AISHAH Nadzry MRSMB 244 / 6 248 / 6 6 0 492
6 023B KU NURIN AFIQAH Ku Ruzaini SSMP 225 /10 245 / 7 3 1 470
7 023C NURSYAHIDA NABILAH Norsyahidan SPARK 210 /12 257 / 5 4 1 467
8 025B SITI NURIZUANI Izmady ASAC 244 / 5 206 /11 7 1 450
9 024A ARNI NAZIRA SSMP 230 / 8 217 / 8 2 0 447

10 027D IZZ AMILA Mohd Azman SMKBS 232 / 7 214 / 9 2 1 446
11 023D AMIRATUL FARZANA Burhanuddin SMKG 215 /11 203 /12 3 1 418
12 025C SUFIAH BALQIS Mohd Fadli SMKAY 229 / 9 185 /15 2 0 414
13 027B ALYA ADRIANA Nadzry SMKAB 199 /13 192 /13 3 0 391
14 026C AFZA NUR HUMAYRA Muhd Nizar ASAC 174 /16 212 /10 3 0 386
15 026D NUR ALIA SAJIDA Md Nor SMKAS 170 /17 189 /14 1 0 359
16 027C ILHAM FARHANA Bt Abdul Halim PJ 191 /14 161 /17 5 0 352
17 025A DAYANA ARDINI Roazam SPARK 183 /15 148 /19 1 0 331
18 026A RAENE ADRIANA BATRISYA Chairil Fadzrizal MRSMB 160 /18 161 /17 1 0 321
19 024D PUTERI HANIS AQILAH Arnor SPARK 127 /19 162 /16 4 2 289
20 026B BATRISHYA DANIA Binti Harniza PJ 100 /20 103 /20 2 0 203
21 024B DAMIA QISTINA Izwardy SMKAY 61 /21 58 /21 0 0 119
22 028C NUR NAJAH SABIROH Mohd Nizam SMAF 24 /22 14 /22 0 0 38
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN LELAKI

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30M SET 130M SET 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 014B RAFI'I Zaidi SKBPK 338 / 1 336 / 1 35 7 674
2 016A AHMAD FAKHRUL FAHMI Khaeru Anuar SKSP 330 / 2 309 / 7 16 5 639
3 015C MOHD SAUFI HAIKAL Mohd Fuad KULARC 319 / 4 313 / 5 17 3 632
4 014D MUHD FIRDAUS SYAHMI Khairul Anuar KULARC 316 / 5 316 / 3 16 4 632
5 011A MUHD HASIF Muhd Nazri SSAC 319 / 3 308 / 8 22 3 627
6 013A AZEEM ILMAM Ghazali PJ 300 /11 322 / 2 23 6 622
7 017A MOHD IQQRAM MUIZZUDDIN Samsul Mizan SKBBD 313 / 6 306 / 9 11 5 619
8 013B NUR IZZUDDIN Shahrul Nizam KULARC 305 / 9 310 / 6 18 0 615
9 010D MUHD DANIAL IZHARDY Mohd Nizam ASAC 309 / 8 304 /10 11 4 613

10 012B MOHD NAZREEN Mohd Nazir PJ 296 /13 313 / 4 12 5 609
11 017D ABDULLAH AMJAD Mohd Zain SPARK 309 / 7 297 /16 12 3 606
12 015B MUHD AFFIQ SYAZWAN Azlan SPARK 305 /10 299 /13 15 6 604
13 016C MUHD AIDYL AZALI Muhd Fadzli SPARK 299 /12 298 /14 8 2 597
14 010C MUHD NUR AMIRUL IMAN Abdullah PJ 294 /14 300 /11 8 3 594
15 011C MUHD ZAIM Ahmad ASAC 280 /19 300 /12 4 2 580
16 018C MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Helmi SKBI 280 /18 298 /15 8 2 578
17 014A MUHD AYDIL IMAN Sharin SPARK 289 /16 285 /17 10 2 574
18 011D ADAM DANISH DARWISH Mohd Zaini PJ 292 /15 275 /18 9 2 567
19 017C MUHD AKMAL IMAN Mohd Rozaidi SKSD 252 /23 274 /19 9 2 526
20 010A MUHD DANISH AIMAN Roazam SPARK 284 /17 242 /23 4 1 526
21 016B MIRZAN BENJAMIN Tan SKTI 261 /21 254 /21 1 1 515
22 012D MUHD AMIR FAUZAN Mohd Yusoff SSAC 260 /22 252 /22 7 3 512
23 013C MUHD FARISH SHAH Fazeli Shah SKBPK 268 /20 240 /24 2 0 508
24 017B MUHD IZWAN HAKIM Ahmad Shaki SKSP 237 /25 268 /20 5 0 505
25 016D MOHD AKIL IMAN Mohd Rozaidi SKSD 239 /24 186 /29 2 0 425
26 012A MUHD IZZUL HAZIM Kamis ASAC 202 /29 219 /25 4 0 421
27 013D MUKHLIS Mohd Mawardy Helmy SPARK 213 /27 197 /27 1 1 410
28 010B MUHD KHAIRUL AMZAR Karim SSAC 218 /26 183 /30 3 0 401
29 015D MUHD ANAS Bukhari SKTI 186 /30 214 /26 4 1 400
30 012C MUHD NAZIRUL Hamidon SPARK 184 /31 182 /31 2 0 366
31 011B MUHD HUSAINI Zamrin SPARK 142 /32 188 /28 1 1 330
32 019C MUHD HAIKAL Noor Hazar SKBLM 131 /34 172 /32 2 0 303
33 014C MUHD DAMIRAL DAZRIEL Elyshavana SKTI 213 /28 90 /36 1 0 303
34 015A MUHD NAIM RIDWAN Abdullah SKBPK 133 /33 160 /33 1 0 293
35 018A MUAZ DANISH HEZNY Jasperi SKT 125 /35 143 /35 0 0 268
36 019B MUHD IRFAN ZIKRI Asrul Mizan SKKB 104 /36 159 /34 1 0 263
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LAPANG SASAR
MEMANAH SK SUNGAI
LAYAR

22-24 Mar 2019

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH TERBUKA & JEMPUTAN SK SUNGAI LAYAR

BAWAH 12 TAHUN PEREMPUAN

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30M SET 130M SET 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 019A NURUL HASYA HURIN Norherman SKBLM 331 / 2 328 / 1 27 9 659
2 018C ALYA BALQIS Azman SSAC 334 / 1 323 / 2 26 8 657
3 016A DURRATUL AISYAH Mohd Zainudi SKSJ 324 / 3 322 / 3 22 5 646
4 011A NURUL HAZIQAH Nazmi PJ 322 / 4 311 / 7 22 9 633
5 014C ILI NABIHAN Sahfizan ASAC 313 / 6 318 / 5 15 2 631
6 017A AUFA FIRZANAH Jeffri KULARC 319 / 5 311 / 8 14 5 630
7 013C NUR FARISHA ZULAIKA Mohd Najib PJ 302 / 9 317 / 6 15 7 619
8 013D NADIA Khalid SKSP 294 /14 318 / 4 15 1 612 SO
9 015D NUR AUNI AQILAH Andri ASAC 305 / 8 307 / 9 13 3 612 SO

10 011B PUTRI SOFEA MAISARAH Mohd Zulkifli SKSP 302 /10 301 /10 14 3 603
11 015A NUR ISZRIN ARYSYA Ismadi SKLB 305 / 7 283 /16 12 2 588
12 014A AISYAH UMAIRAH Johari SKSP 290 /16 296 /11 7 5 586
13 012C NUR ANIS FAQIHAH Ahmad Yusri SKSP 290 /16 294 /12 9 4 584
14 010B NOOR KHAIRUNNISA Ali PJ 293 /15 287 /14 9 2 580
15 015C NUR FATIHAH NAJWA Muhd Zamri SKTI 300 /12 279 /17 7 2 579
16 014D SARAH WIDAD Zairul Hafiza PJ 300 /13 278 /18 7 1 578
17 016B SITI ZULAIKHA BATRISYIA Nordin SKLB 301 /11 272 /20 11 6 573
18 012A IFFAH IMTIEYAZ Shahrul Hisham ASAC 280 /20 287 /13 6 2 567
19 014B NUR QAISARA Abdul Khabir SKTI 270 /21 285 /15 7 1 555
20 010A AIZAN MARISSA Mahzan SKSP 282 /19 267 /22 5 2 549
21 017C NUR SYAZWANI AQILAH Roslan SKLB 286 /18 259 /23 7 1 545
22 017B DURRATUL AFIQAH Mohd Zainudi SKSJ 267 /23 272 /20 4 2 539
23 010C NURUL  HAZIQAH Hamdi ASAC 268 /22 251 /25 5 0 519
24 011D SITI NURQISTINA Izmady ASAC 243 /26 274 /19 6 3 517
25 012D NUR DAMIA QADISAH Khairul Azizi PJ 243 /25 238 /26 8 2 481
26 015B NUR AUNI ZULFA Badrul Munir SKSP 225 /27 252 /24 2 0 477
27 013B NUR HANANI IZZATI Mohd Sayuti ASAC 258 /24 208 /29 2 1 466
28 013A NUR HAWANIS SUFFIYA Azuan SKTI 206 /30 223 /27 4 1 429
29 017D NUR AUNI BATRISYA Aziz SPARK 212 /28 208 /29 3 1 420
30 012B NUR AWALLIA HANNA Emely Erdzuan JBAT 195 /32 216 /28 2 1 411
31 010D NUR AMIERA SYAKIRA Megat Ahmad Rafizi JBAT 196 /31 189 /31 3 0 385
32 016D NUR DAMIA Ahmad Yazdi SKBBSL 207 /29 161 /33 2 1 368
33 016C DANIA MAISARAH Khairil Nizwan SPARK 146 /34 157 /34 3 1 303
34 019B WAN AINA FATIHA Wan Azarie SKKP 165 /33 116 /36 2 0 281
35 018A NUR IRDINA Hanapiah SPARK 114 /35 163 /32 1 0 277
36 018B NUR QAISARA BATRISYA KSA 107 /36 144 /35 1 1 251
37 011C NUR IZZATUL WAFA Muhd Shihan JBAT 2 /37 103 /37 1 1 105
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Rank Back No.Name NOC 20M SET 120M SET 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 004D MUHD FURQHAN Mohd Fazmizan SKSP 340 / 1 335 / 1 35 10 675
2 009B AMIRUL HAKIMI Burhanuddin SKB 335 / 2 317 / 2 29 14 652
3 007D MUHD FAKHRI NAJMI Muhd Zamri SKTI 293 / 4 301 / 5 10 2 594
4 001A THEERAVIT Eng Thean SKSP 289 / 8 298 / 6 6 2 587
5 009A MUHD AQIL AKHTAR Mohd Azrul SKJ 300 / 3 286 / 8 10 1 586
6 007A MUHD HARIS SYAMIL Khairul Anuar KULARC 291 / 5 287 / 7 17 3 578
7 006C IHSAN SYAKIR Mohd Azizan SKSP 264 /10 309 / 3 15 5 573
8 006B NAZIRUL NAFIS Nazer SKSG 289 / 7 281 /10 8 1 570
9 003B MUHD BILAL AZEEM Mohd Izuan SKBLM 261 /12 306 / 4 9 3 567

10 007C MUHD ANIQ ADHA Mohd Tarmizi SKTSJ 290 / 6 270 /12 9 2 560
11 005C MUHD ADEEB SHAFI Muhd Khairul Azhar SKBLM 272 / 9 283 / 9 5 2 555
12 003C AMIRUL HAKIM Shukor SKSP 261 /11 275 /11 7 2 536
13 001D MUHAMMAD DANIEL RAYYAN Harniza PJ 256 /14 259 /17 5 1 515
14 002C SHEIKH NURELMAN AQEEL Dato' Sheikh Kamaruzzaman PJ 237 /18 268 /13 5 0 505
15 005A KU MUHD WIRDAS Ku Shahrizal SKSP 250 /15 249 /18 7 1 499
16 004A MUHD ARIF HAFIY Mohd Rozaimi SKBLM 233 /20 261 /15 3 0 494
17 002B TG. MUHD AMSYAR Tg Azlan SKSP 257 /13 236 /20 4 0 493
18 004C MOHD HAZIQ Mohd Johari JBAT 240 /17 245 /19 8 4 485
19 006A MUHD KHAIRUL AHNAF Karim SSAC 204 /24 268 /14 3 0 472
20 002D MUHD HARITH FAKHRULLAH Mohd Faizul SKBLM 208 /23 260 /16 7 1 468
21 006D AQIL AR RAHMAN Adi Satria SJKCSY 234 /19 234 /21 1 1 468
22 001C MUHD AMMAR RIZQY Mohd Zulfikri SKBLM 229 /21 231 /23 0 0 460
23 005B MUHD NABIL IMAN Mohd Zulkifli JBAT 246 /16 211 /25 5 1 457
24 008B MUHD SUFI Sohri SKLH 218 /22 203 /26 1 0 421
25 007B MUHD IMAN Mohd Khiri ASAC 181 /30 233 /22 3 2 414
26 003D FIRAS ARSYAD Johari SKT 196 /28 200 /27 1 0 396
27 005D MUHD KHAIRUL AMMAR Karim SSAC 202 /26 178 /28 1 0 380
28 003A MUHD RAYYAN RAMADHAN Mahamad SPARK 158 /31 217 /24 2 1 375
29 001B MUHAMMAD AKASYAH Zainol SKT 196 /27 171 /29 3 0 367
30 008A ANWAR NAZHIF Zahimi SKKP 204 /24 162 /31 3 0 366
31 008C ADAM IMRAN Nadzry SKKS 187 /29 163 /30 1 1 350
32 009C ADAM FARIS NUQMAN Anuar SKPTD 150 /32 141 /32 1 1 291
33 002A MUHD FARIS Mohd Firdaus SKT 84 /33 88 /33 0 0 172
34 004B RIZAL AIMAN Shamsul Rizal SPARK 81 /34 70 /34 0 0 151
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1 002A NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA Abd Rashid SKTI 333 / 1 320 / 1 23 8 653
2 005C NURUL AINA Azmi SKSP 321 / 2 315 / 2 19 4 636
3 006B A'LIAH NUR HANIS Muhd Nizar ASAC 310 / 5 303 / 3 19 4 613
4 004A SOFRINA Zamzuri SKLB 313 / 3 299 / 5 15 5 612
5 005D FATHIYATILHANI Ahmad Fisol KULARC 311 / 4 298 / 6 15 2 609
6 003D NUR SYAMIZA QARMILLA Shamsul Azrul SKLB 305 / 6 301 / 4 9 3 606
7 005A SITI NUR AUNI ALISHA Izmady ASAC 295 / 7 262 / 8 13 5 557
8 001C HUSNA ALEEYA Huslizain SKBLM 282 / 8 270 / 7 9 1 552
9 004C NURSYAHIDA ALYSSYA Norsyahidan SPARK 262 /10 255 /11 7 2 517

10 007C NUR IRDINA NADHIRAH Samsul Nizan SKBBD 255 /11 259 / 9 5 0 514
11 007B AMIRAH ASYIQAH Nadzry SKKS 273 / 9 222 /14 6 1 495
12 002C NUR ALEYA FARISHA Almahadi JBAT 235 /14 256 /10 5 2 491
13 003A DANIA HANNA AMIRA Azhar SKBLM 245 /12 231 /13 1 0 476
14 003C AUNI MAWADDAH Azman SSAC 237 /13 234 /12 3 1 471
15 001B HANA ZULAIKHA Azahari SKTI 229 /16 197 /16 5 3 426
16 002B NUR BALQIS BATRISYA Halim SSAC 230 /15 187 /17 2 0 417
17 005B NUR AMNI IRDINA Mohd Zaki KSA 205 /17 180 /19 3 0 385
18 003B PUTERI AMNI AWFIYAH Arinor SPARK 191 /18 181 /18 4 1 372
19 001D NUHA FARIESA Mohd Khisamuddin JBAT 162 /20 205 /15 1 0 367
20 004B QISTINA ZAHRA Noor Hazar SKBLM 177 /19 177 /21 2 2 354
21 006C NUR 'IFFAH NAJIHAH Khairil Anwar SKKP 128 /24 179 /20 3 0 307
22 001A AISYAH NAJWA Faizul Azam SSAC 162 /21 140 /23 1 0 302
23 002D MISHA NUR ZAHRA Zainal Ahbidin SKBLM 137 /23 154 /22 0 0 291
24 004D ALYA FARZANA Mohd Yusoff SSAC 147 /22 104 /24 3 1 251
25 007A ILHAM NABILAH Abdul Halim PJ 81 /25 90 /25 0 0 171
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